CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket No. UT-100820
I hereby certify that on the date given below the original and 12 true and correct copies of Petition of 360networks to Intervene were sent by email and FEDEX next day delivery to:


David W. Danner


Executive Director & Secretary

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission

1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW

Olympia, WA   98504-7250

E-mail: records@wutc.wa.gov

On the same date, a true and correct copy was sent by email and by regular U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, to:

	Mary Taylor
CenturyLink

219 Legion Way suite 203D

Olympia, WA  985014

Mary.taylor@centurylink.com
Calvin Simshaw
CenturyLink

805 Broadway

Vancouver, WA  98660

Calvin.simshaw@centurylink.com
Mark S. Reynolds
Qwest Public Policy & Reg Affairs

1600-7th Ave. Room 1506

Seattle, WA  98191

Mark.reynolds3@qwest.com

	Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski
Assistant Attorney General

P.O. Box 40128

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.
Olympia, WA  98504-0128
jcameron@utc.wa.gov
Simon ffitch

AAG-Office of the Attorney General

Public Counsel

800 Fifth Ave. Suite 2000

Seattle, WA  98104-3188
simonf@atg.wa.gov
Lisa A. Anderl
Qwest Corporation

1600 7th Avenue, Room 1506

Seattle, WA  98191

Lisa.anderl@qwest.com




DATED this 26th day of May, 2010.


By:











Michel Singer Nelson
360networks Certificate of Service


